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Date Start Event Name Location
Thu 08/06/2015 5:30 pm Swim Team Information Meeting Room 136-M Davis
Tue 09/08/2015 2:00 pm NCAA Clearing House Informational Meeting Library
Tue 09/08/2015 5:00 pm Swimming & Diving Double Dual Alabama A&M University
Sat 09/26/2015 9:30 am Swimming & Diving Bob Jones Invitational Dublin Park
Mon 09/28/2015 5:00 pm Swimming & Diving Triple Dual Scottsboro
Sat 10/17/2015 9:30 am Swimming & Diving James Clemons Invitational Dublin Park
Tue 10/27/2015 6:00 pm Swimming & Diving Madson County Championship Alabama A&M University
Sat 11/07/2015 11:00 am Swimming & Diving SportsMed NAC Natatorium-Brahan Spring Park
Tue 11/10/2015 6:00 pm Swimming & Diving Bob Jones Invitational Dublin Park
Fri 11/20/2015 9:00 am Swimming & Diving AHSAA North Sectionals Natatorium-Brahan Spring Park
Sat 11/21/2015 9:00 am Swimming & Diving AHSAA North Sectionals Natatorium-Brahan Spring Park
Fri 12/04/2015 TBD Swimming & Diving State Meet Auburn University
Sat 12/05/2015 TBD Swimming & Diving State Meet Auburn University
Fri 01/15/2016 4:00 pm Swim Team Meeting Room 136-M Davis
Thu 05/05/2016 5:30 pm Athletic Physicals Gym 1

Athletic Training Room
Fri 05/13/2016 5:30 pm Swim Team Banquet Cafeteria


